Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Young - (879442) - Louth Dolphins SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.99
1:04.20
1:05.90
1:07.07
1:07.17
1:07.28
1:07.45
1:08.68
1:08.75
1:10.05
1:11.13
1:12.00
1:13.28
1:14.93
1:17.47

1:32.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.99
1:04.20
1:07.17
1:05.90
1:07.07
1:07.45

1:08.68
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
452
418
396

392
390
369
368
348
332
320
304
284

150

WA Pts

456
452
394
418
396
390
369

Round

m I I I I T I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

17/07/16
23/01/16
21/03/15
07/12/14
21/06/15
02/11/13
01/11/14
15/06/14
22/03/14
22/12/113
08/12/13
23/06/13
03/03/13
16/12/12
21/10/12

17/04/11

Date

17/07/16
23/01/16
21/06/15
21/03/15
07/12/14
01/11/14
15/06/14

Meet

Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet
Midland Short Course 2013

Louth Dolphins Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships
Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet

Meet

Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Midland Short Course Championships

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014

Venue

Louth
Grantham
Louth
Rugby
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Stafford
Louth
Louth
Louth
Retford

Beverley

Venue

Louth
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Rugby
Louth

Louth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Club Swam Under

Louth

Louth

Louth

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:08.75
1:10.05
1:11.13
1:07.28
1:12.00
1:13.28
1:14.93
1:17.47

1:32.72

Copyright 2024

368
348
332

320
304
284
257

150

m I I I I I I I

22/03/14
22/12/13
08/12/13
02/11/13
23/06/13
03/03/13
16/12/12
21/10/112

17/04/11

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet
Midland Short Course 2013

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Louth Dolphins Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships
Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet

Louth
Louth
Stafford
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Retford

Beverley

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Page 2/2
2
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



