## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Kieran Young - (879442) - Louth Dolphins SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.99	456	Н	17/07/16	Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016	Louth	Louth	4
1:04.20	452	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Louth	2
1:05.90	418	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:07.07	396	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
1:07.17	394	Н	21/06/15	Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015	Louth		4
1:07.28	392	Н	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Louth	3
1:07.45	390	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
1:08.68	369	Н	15/06/14	Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014	Louth	Louth	4
1:08.75	368	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Louth	2
1:10.05	348	Н	22/12/13	Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet	Louth	Louth	4
1:11.13	332	Н	08/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Louth	2
1:12.00	320	Н	23/06/13	Louth Dolphins Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
1:13.28	304	Н	03/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Louth	2
1:14.93	284	Н	16/12/12	Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
1:17.47	257	F	21/10/12	Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet	Retford	Louth	3
1:32.72	150		17/04/11	Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet	Beverley	Louth	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.99	456	Н	17/07/16	Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016	Louth	Louth	4
1:04.20	452	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Louth	2
1:07.17	394	Н	21/06/15	Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015	Louth		4
1:05.90	418	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:07.07	396	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
1:07.45	390	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
1:08.68 Copyright 2024	369 <b>1</b>	Н	15/06/14	Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014	Louth	Louth Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:08.75	368	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Louth	2
1:10.05	348	Н	22/12/13	Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet	Louth	Louth	4
1:11.13	332	Н	08/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Louth	2
1:07.28	392	Н	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Louth	3
1:12.00	320	Н	23/06/13	Louth Dolphins Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
1:13.28	304	Н	03/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Louth	2
1:14.93	284	Н	16/12/12	Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
1:17.47	257	F	21/10/12	Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet	Retford	Louth	3
1:32.72	150		17/04/11	Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet	Beverley	Louth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS